Voltage 120, 208, 240, 347V
Wattage Sizes ranging from 500W to 2500W
Color White or Almond
Finish Specially-formulated epoxy / polyester powder coating is environmentally
friendly and resists fading and abrasion.
Construction Robust, 20 gauge steel construction.
Heating Element A nickel chromium element is totally enclosed within a steel sheath,
providing superior life expectancy and resistance to rust. Shark-fi n shaped

Revolutionary design provides a sleek, compact heater profi le, while improving heater performance,
reducing energy consumption, and improving comfort.
Ordering Guide
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU
Length
mm/in.
Weight
kg/lbs.
LC2005W11 500 120 1706 508/20 1.7/3.75
LC2005W21 500 208 1706 508/20 1.7/3.75
LC2005W31 500/375 240/208 1706/1280 508/20 1.7/3.75
LC2005W51 500 347 1706 508/20 1.7/3.75
LC2507W11 750 120 2559 635/25 2/4.40
LC2507W21 750 208 2559 635/25 2/4.40
LC2507W31 750/563 240/208 2559/1919 635/25 2/4.40
LC2507W51 750 347 2559 635/25 2/4.40
LC3010W11 1000 120 3412 762/30 2.3/5.00
LC3010W21 1000 208 3412 762/30 2.3/5.00
LC3010W31 1000/750 240/208 3412/2559 762/30 2.3/5.00
LC3010W51 1000 347 3412 762/30 2.3/5.00
LC3512W11 1250 120 4265 889/35 2.9/6.40
LC3512W21 1250 208 4265 889/35 2.9/6.40
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU
Length
mm/in.
Weight
kg/lbs.
LC3512W31 1250/938 240/208 4265/3199 889/35 2.9/6.40
LC3512W51 1250 347 4265 889/35 2.9/6.40
LC4015W11 1500 120 5118 1016/40 3.2/7.50
LC4015W21 1500 208 5118 1016/40 3.2/7.50
LC4015W31 1500/1125 240/208 5118/3839 1016/40 3.2/7.50
LC4015W51 1500 347 5118 1016/40 3.2/7.50
LC5020W21 2000 208 6824 1270/50 3.7/8.20
LC5020W31 2000/1500 240/208 6824/5120 1270/50 3.7/8.20
LC5020W51 2000 347 6824 1270/50 3.7/8.20
LC6025W21 2500 208 8530 1524/60 4.4/9.70
LC6025W31 2500/1875 240/208 8530/6398 1524/60 4.4/9.70
LC6025W51 2500 347 8530 1524/60 4.4/9.70
Note:  1) Standard color is white.
          2) To order almond, omit “W” in Cat. No.
Thermostat Kits
Cat. No. Description Rating
DTK-SP Single pole built-in
thermostat kit (adjustable)
120-240V, 17A
347V, 14A
DTK-DP Double pole built-in
thermostat (adjustable)
120-240V, 17A
347V, 11A
DTKT-SP Single pole built-in
tamperproof thermostat kit
120-240V, 17A
347V, 11A
DTKT-DP Double pole built-in tamperproof
thermostat kit
120-240V, 25A
347V, 11A
Note: Each adjustable kit contains white and almond control knobs and hardware
Relays
Cat. No. Description Rating
BLLVC11 Low voltage relay & transformer kit 120V, 22A
BLLVC21 Low voltage relay & transformer kit 208V, 22A
BLLVC31 Low voltage relay & transformer kit 240V, 22A
BLLVC51 Low voltage relay & transformer kit 347V, 17A
BLLVD Low voltage relay less
transformer kit
120/208/240, 22A
347V, 17A
Control Options (fi eld installed)
Dimensions
LC Series